Thanksgiving Time at Mrs. Kearney’s Tavern (23.9 mi/ 1950 ft)

Route #45019725

Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0
PIT | 0.0 | From Dinosaur Playground, pro- | 0.2
ceed north on path in Riverside
Park
L | 0.2 | and continue under bridge 0.1
QR | 0.3 | Hudson River Greenway 4.4
BL | 4.7 | theramp 0.1
QR | 4.7 | Turn right 0.1
QL | 48 | W181st St 0.1
R | 49 | Cabrini Blvd 0.1
QR | 5.0 | George @ Washington  Bridge | 1.3
Northwalk
L | 6.3 | Hudson Terrace sidewalk 0.5
L | 6.8 | Henry Hudson Dr 0.9
S |77 @ Circle, do not go to Ross | 1.4
Dock. Continue straight TRO
Henry Hudson Dr
PIT | 9.2 | Wait here for leaders to arrive. | 4.7
Restroom is to the right at Engle-
wood Marina.
S | 13.9 | @ Circle, take the 1st exitdownto | 0.4
Alpine Marina
S | 14.3 | Kearney House is the small white | 0.1
building at the end of the road on
the left
14.4 | After Kearney House, return to | 0.5
Henry Hudson Dr
S | 14.8 | @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto | 4.7
Henry Hudson Dr
S | 19.6 | @ Circle, continue straight TRO | 1.4
Henry Hudson Dr
S | 21.0 | @ Circle, continue straight TRO | 1.0
Henry Hudson Dr
R | 22.0 | Hudson Terrace bike path 0.5
R | 22.4 | Northwalk 1.4
S | 23.8 | W 180th St 0.0
23.9 | End of route
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